G
SD
SS
32
W
 S
er

SMA(W)
Color Band Denotes CATHODE
Ordering Information
GS P/N
GSDSS3XXW F
Pb Free Code
Part Number Package Quantity
GSDSS32WF Series SMA(W) 5000 PCS
2
G
SD
SS
32
W
 S
er
ie
s
Marking Information
P/N  Part Marking Package
GSDSS32WF S32W SMA(W)
GSDSS33WF S33W SMA(W)
GSDSS34WF S34W SMA(W)
GSDSS35WF S35W SMA(W)
GSDSS36WF S36W SMA(W)
GSDSS38WF S38W SMA(W)
GSDSS310WF S3AW SMA(W)
Electrical Characteristics
(Rating 25°C Ambient Temperature Unless Otherwise Specified.)
Symbol Conditions GSDSS32WF GSDSS33WF GSDSS34WF GSDSS35WF Unit
VRRM Maximum Recurrent